
*Program is subject to change

Sub-themes

Program at a Glance

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

June 27 (Mon)

Registration

Plenary I

Exhibition / Poster / Site V
isit

Exhibition / Poster / Site V
isit

Exhibition

Plenary II Plenary III Plenary IV

Concurrent
Session 1

Opening
Ceremony

Welcome
Reception

Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Cultural Night Conference Dinner

Registration

Concurrent
Session 2

Concurrent
Session 6

Concurrent
Session 4

Concurrent
Session 8

Lunch
(Poster Free Q&A)

Lunch
(Poster Free Q&A)

Closing
Ceremony

Concurrent
Session 11

Concurrent 
Session 3

Concurrent 
Session 7

Concurrent
Session 5

Concurrent
Session 9

Concurrent
Session 10

Registration Registration

June 28 (Tue) June 29 (Wed) June 30 (Thu)

Deadline for Abstract Submission

Notification to Accepted Authors

Deadline for Early Bird Registration

▶  October  31, 2015

▶  November  30, 2015

▶  April 30, 2016

Important Dates

Registration for SWSD2016 will be available from November 2015. Participants are advised 
to register in advance (by April 30, 2016) to receive the Early-Registration discount. The 
details of the registration guidelines is updated at SWSD2016 Website.

Registration

SWSD2016 invites all interested individuals to submit oral and post abstracts. We 
welcome you to contribute to the most up-to-date research and review breaking 
cases from around the world.

- Abstracts must be written clearly in English and submitted prior to October 31, 2015

- Abstracts should be 300 words or less.

- Abstracts may only be submitted electronically using the link provided on the SWSD2016 
   website.

  * To encourage practitioners in the field of social work to participate, abstracts of case 
     studies as well as original research papers will be accepted. 

Call for Abstracts

ㆍSocial Protection

ㆍPoverty

ㆍHealth and Mental Health

ㆍHuman Trafficking

ㆍInterpersonal Violence

ㆍHuman Rights

ㆍChild Welfare

ㆍDisability

ㆍGender Equality

ㆍAgeing

ㆍSustainability

ㆍPopulation Change

ㆍMigration

ㆍLabor

ㆍEducation and Training

ㆍDisaster and Environmental Change

ㆍSocial Work Practice

ㆍCommunity Development

ㆍSocial Action

ㆍInternational Social Work

ㆍSafety

ㆍCorporate Social Responsibility

ㆍHousing

ㆍCriminal Justice

ㆍHuman Service Technology

ㆍOthers

Category

Member of IASSW, ICSW or IFSW

Non-member

IFSW Friend

husITa Member

Developing country member of IASSW, ICSW or IFSW

Developing country non-member

Student (full-time)

Accompanying Person

$570 

$700 

$550 

$570 

$330 

$450 

$290 

$195

$720 

$850 

$700 

$720 

$400 

$520 

$290 

$195 

Early bird
(By April 30, 2016)

Standard
(From May 1, 2016)

As the most comprehensive exhibition regarding social work, education and social develop-
ment in the world, the SWSD 2016 exhibition will be held at Coex, Korea’s newest venue. 
The Organizing Committee will provide various packages for sponsorship and exhibition, 
which will be a great opportunity to promote your brand identity. For more information, 
please contact the Secretariat at seoul@swsd2016.org

Sponsorship & Exhibition



SWSD2016 Secretariat
B1F, Korea National Social Welfare Bldg., 14 Mallijaer-ro, Mapo-gu,Seoul, Korea 121-706
Tel. +82-566-6031/6033   Fax. +82-2-566-6087   E-mail. seoul@swsd2016.org

International

Hosts

Local Hosts

Korean Council on Social
Welfare Education

Promoting the Dignity and Worth of People

June 27-30, 2016  Seoul, Korea
www.swsd2016.org

Invitation
It is our pleasure and privilege to invite you to participate in the Joint World 
Conference on Social Work, Education and Social Development (SWSD) 2016, 
to be held on June 27-30, 2016 in Seoul, Korea.

The Joint World Conference on SWSD has been held every two years in different 
countries, and Korea (Republic of) is proud to host the next conference. As one 
of the most highly commended meetings in the field of Social Work, Education 
and Social Development, the 4th Joint World Conference on SWSD 2016 is 
expected to gather over 3,000 participants from all over the world.

In the hopes of making this conference a great success, a wide range of scientific 
programs is being organized under the theme of “Promoting the Dignity and 
Worth of People,” which will focus on policy and practice issues. As you may 
know, Korea is the only country since the end of World War II that has success 
fully made the transition from a developing to developed country in such a short 
period of time. In this sense Korea is the ideal country to bridge the gap between 
developing and developed countries as it is able to transmit invaluable knowledge 
and skills accumulated through a wealth of experience in social work, education 
and social development.

We truly believe that the Joint World Conference on SWSD 2016 will be a highly 
rewarding international festival for everyone concerned, and will contribute to 
the enhancement of academic activities and practice that will lead to the 
improvement of the quality of life for all. Therefore, I encourage you to take this 
opportunity to enrich yourselves through the Conference and explore the many 
faces of the beautiful world city of Seoul and experience the dynamic Korean 
culture.

All of the members of the Organizing Committee are looking forward to meeting 
you at the next Joint World Conference on Social Work, Education and Social 
Development 2016 in Seoul, Korea.

Yours truly,

Heung Bong Cha
Co-Chair of SWSD2016
President
Korea National Council 
on Social Welfare

Sea Moon Ryou
Co-Chair of SWSD2016
President
Korea Association of 
Social Workers

Oye-Sung Hyun
Co-Chair of SWSD2016
President
Korean Council on 
Social Welfare Education

Sung-kyu Lim
Co-Chair of SWSD2016
President
Seoul Welfare
Foundation


