Call for Abstracts

SWSD2016 invites all interested individuals to submit oral and post abstracts. We welcome you to contribute to the most up-to-date research and review breaking cases from around the world.

- Abstracts must be written clearly in English and submitted prior to October 31, 2015
- Abstracts should be 300 words or less.
- Abstracts may only be submitted electronically using the link provided on the SWSD2016 website.
- * To encourage practitioners in the field of social work to participate, abstracts of case studies as well as original research papers will be accepted.

Sub-themes

	c .			
•	Social	lΡ	roted	rtior

Poverty

· Health and Mental Health

· Human Trafficking

Interpersonal Violence

Human Rights

Child Welfare

Disability

Gender Equality

Ageing

Sustainability

Population Change

Migration

Labor

Education and Training

· Disaster and Environmental Change

Social Work Practice

Community Development

Social Action

International Social Work

Safety

· Corporate Social Responsibility

Housing

Criminal Justice

Human Service Technology

Others



Program at a Glance

	June 27 (Mon)	June 28 (Tue)		June 29 (Wed)		June 30 (Thu)		
08:00			Registration		Registration		Registration	
09:00			Concurrent Session 2		Concurrent Session 6		Concurrent Session 11	
10:00	Registration	Exhibition / Poster / Site Visit	Plenary II	Exhibition / Poster /	Plenary III	Exhibition	Plenary IV	
11:00			Coffee Break		Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
12:00			Concurrent Session 3		Concurrent Session 7		Closing Ceremony	
13:00			Lunch (Poster Free Q&A)		Lunch (Poster Free Q&A)		Colomony	
14:00		Site		Site				
15:00	Plenary I	Concurrent Session 4		√isit	Concurrent Session 8			
13.00	Coffee Break							
16:00	Concurrent							
17:00			Concurrent Session 5		Concurrent Session 9			
17:00								
18:00	Ceremony				Concurrent Session 10			
19:00	Welcome							
13.00	Reception							
20:00		Cultural Night		Co	onference Dinner			
21:00								
16:00 — 17:00 — 18:00 — 19:00 — 20:00 —	Session 1 Opening Ceremony Welcome				Concurrent Session 10	am i	s subject to change	

*Program is subject to change

Important Dates

Deadline for Abstract Submission

October 31, 2015

Notification to Accepted Authors November 30, 2015

Deadline for Early Bird Registration

▶ April 30, 2016



Registration for SWSD2016 will be available from November 2015. Participants are advised to register in advance (by April 30, 2016) to receive the Early-Registration discount. The details of the registration guidelines is updated at SWSD2016 Website.

Category	Early bird (By April 30, 2016)	Standard (From May 1, 2016)
Member of IASSW, ICSW or IFSW	\$570	\$720
Non-member	\$700	\$850
IFSW Friend	\$550	\$700
huslTa Member	\$570	\$720
Developing country member of IASSW, ICSW or IFSW	/ \$330	\$400
Developing country non-member	\$450	\$520
Student (full-time)	\$290	\$290
Accompanying Person	\$195	\$195

Sponsorship & Exhibition

As the most comprehensive exhibition regarding social work, education and social development in the world, the SWSD 2016 exhibition will be held at Coex, Korea's newest venue. The Organizing Committee will provide various packages for sponsorship and exhibition, which will be a great opportunity to promote your brand identity. For more information, please contact the Secretariat at seoul@swsd2016.org



Invitation

It is our pleasure and privilege to invite you to participate in the Joint World Conference on Social Work, Education and Social Development (SWSD) 2016, to be held on June 27-30, 2016 in Seoul, Korea.

The Joint World Conference on SWSD has been held every two years in different countries, and Korea (Republic of) is proud to host the next conference. As one of the most highly commended meetings in the field of Social Work, Education and Social Development, the 4th Joint World Conference on SWSD 2016 is expected to gather over 3,000 participants from all over the world.

In the hopes of making this conference a great success, a wide range of scientific programs is being organized under the theme of "Promoting the Dignity and Worth of People," which will focus on policy and practice issues. As you may know, Korea is the only country since the end of World War II that has success fully made the transition from a developing to developed country in such a short period of time. In this sense Korea is the ideal country to bridge the gap between developing and developed countries as it is able to transmit invaluable knowledge and skills accumulated through a wealth of experience in social work, education and social development.

We truly believe that the Joint World Conference on SWSD 2016 will be a highly rewarding international festival for everyone concerned, and will contribute to the enhancement of academic activities and practice that will lead to the improvement of the quality of life for all. Therefore, I encourage you to take this opportunity to enrich yourselves through the Conference and explore the many faces of the beautiful world city of Seoul and experience the dynamic Korean culture.

All of the members of the Organizing Committee are looking forward to meeting you at the next Joint World Conference on Social Work, Education and Social Development 2016 in Seoul, Korea.

Yours truly,

Heung Bong Cha

Co-Chair of SWSD2016 Korea National Council on Social Welfare

Sea Moon Ryou

Co-Chair of SWSD2016 President Korea Association of Social Workers

Oye-Sung Hyun

Co-Chair of SWSD2016 Korean Council on Social Welfare Education

Foundation

Sung-kyu Lim

Co-Chair of SWSD2016 President Seoul Welfare

SWSD2016 Secretariat

B1F, Korea National Social Welfare Bldg., 14 Mallijaer-ro, Mapo-gu, Seoul, Korea 121-706 Tel. +82-566-6031/6033 Fax. +82-2-566-6087 E-mail. seoul@swsd2016.org





JOINT WORLD CONFERENCE

on Social Work, Education and Social Development 2016

Promoting the Dignity and Worth of People June 27-30, 2016 Seoul, Korea www.swsd2016.org

Internationa Hosts







Local Hosts





KOREA ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS



